
Atfal National Ijtema 2025
Taleem - Regional Ijtema Winners who qualify for the National Ijtema

Tilawat - Qualified 

Tilawat - Waitlist 

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

No. Name of Tifl Majlis Region
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Abdul Baes Bajwari Sacramento Northwest

Jawad Khan Seattle Northwest

Kamran Nasir Seattle Northwest

Arham Quddus Charlotte Southeast

Arshad Mahmood Central Jersey East

Ayaaz Azeem Los Angeles Southwest

Bilal Syed Detroit Great Lakes

Danial Choudhry Rochester Northeast

Daniyal Malik Albany Northeast

Faran Guraya Brooklyn New York Metro

Faris Rizwan South Virginia Virginia

Fawaz Ahmad Oshkosh Midwest

Ibrahim Khan Los Angeles Southwest

Issa Fawad Mubashir Central Jersey East

Labeeb Soheb Queens New York Metro

Mahid Ahmad Queens New York Metro

Masroor Khan Connecticut Northeast

Mirza Talal Ahmad Cleveland Great Lakes

Munib Ahmed North Jersey East

Naeem Ahmed Dallas Gulf

Nail Rehman Atlanta Southeast

Nooruddin Isa Malik North Virginia Virginia

Rayhan Ahmad Los Angeles Southwest

Rohaan Hundal Minnesota Midwest

Rohaan Syed Fort Worth Gulf

Sabih Daud Shahid Dayton Great Lakes

Salar Toseef Atlanta Southeast

Talal Ahmad Brooklyn New York Metro

Ubaid Maaz Ullah South Virginia Virginia

Uzair Sahibzada Milwaukee Midwest

Zayan Rahim Dallas Gulf

Iyaaz Azim Los Angeles Southwest

Zayan Ahmad Chicago Midwest

Noorudeen Shams Zion Midwest

Zayyan Raja North Virginia Virginia

Umar Ahmad Harrisburg East

Hassaan Ahmad South Virginia Virginia

Raheeq Rizwan South Virginia Virginia

Taha Chaudhry Brooklyn New York Metro

Zayyan Danish Los Angeles Southwest



Memorization of Holy Qur'an - Qualified 

Memorization of Holy Qur'an - Waitlist 

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

No. Name of Tifl Majlis Region
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Aasim Elsea Willingboro East

Ahmed Dayisi Atlanta Southeast

Arshad Mahmood Central Jersey East

Ayaaz Azeem Los Angeles Southwest

Bilal Syed Detroit Great Lakes

Danial Choudhry Rochester Northeast

Daniyal Malik Albany Northeast

Faran Guraya Brooklyn New York Metro

Hamza Ahmed Fort Worth Gulf

Hassan Ahmad Attique South Virginia Virginia

Ibrahim Khan Los Angeles Southwest

Imran Baloch North Virginia Virginia

Issa Fawad Mubashir Central Jersey East

Labeeb Soheb Queens New York Metro

Masroor Khan Connecticut Northeast

Mirza Talal Ahmad Cleveland Great Lakes

Mohammad Agyapong Milwaukee Midwest

Nail Rehman Atlanta Southeast

Nooruddin Isa Malik North Virginia Virginia

Rayhan Ahmad Los Angeles Southwest

Rohaan Syed Fort Worth Gulf

Sabeeh Ahmad Khan Chicago Midwest

Sabih Daud Shahid Dayton Great Lakes

Salar Toseef Atlanta Southeast

Taha Chaudhry Brooklyn New York Metro

Ubaid Maaz Ullah South Virginia Virginia

Uzair Sahibzada Milwaukee Midwest

Zayan Rahim Dallas Gulf

Anaan Rahim Willingboro East

Iyaaz Azim Los Angeles Southwest

Fawaz Ahmed Oshkosh Midwest

Zayan Ahmad Chicago Midwest

Noorudeen Shams Zion Midwest

Zayyan Raja North Virginia Virginia

Faris Rizwan South Virginia Virginia

Raheeq Rizwan South Virginia Virginia

Zayyan Danish Los Angeles Southwest



Poem - Qualified 

Poem - Waitlist 

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

No. Name of Tifl Majlis Region
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1

2

3

4

Ahmed Dayisi Atlanta Southeast

Ayaaz Azeem Los Angeles Southwest

Azlan Ahmed Fort Worth Gulf

Bilal Syed Detroit Great Lakes

Daniyal Malik Albany Northeast

Faizan Gondal Willingboro East

Faran Guraya Brooklyn New York Metro

Fawaz Ahmad Oshkosh Midwest

Hamzah Ahmad Syed South Virginia Virginia

Hassan Ahmad Attique South Virginia Virginia

Ibrahim Khan Los Angeles Southwest

Issa Fawad Mubashir Central Jersey East

Masroor Khan Connecticut Northeast

Mirza Talal Ahmad Cleveland Great Lakes

Nail Rehman Atlanta Southeast

Nooruddin Isa Malik North Virginia Virginia

Rayhan Ahmad Los Angeles Southwest

Rehan Ahmad Queens New York Metro

Rohaan Hundal Minnesota Midwest

Rohaan Syed Fort Worth Gulf

Sabih Daud Shahid Dayton Great Lakes

Salar Toseef Atlanta Southeast

Talal Ahmad Brooklyn New York Metro

Umar Rahim Willingboro East

Uzair Sahibzada Milwaukee Midwest

Zayan Rahim Dallas Gulf

Anaan Rahim Willingboro East

Iyaaz Azim Los Angeles Southwest

Noorudeen Shams Zion Midwest

Zayyan Raja North Virginia Virginia



English Speech - Qualified 

English Speech - Waitlist 

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

No. Name of Tifl Majlis Region
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Aasim Elsea Willingboro East

Azlan Ahmed Fort Worth Gulf

Danial Choudhry Rochester Northeast

Daniyal Malik Albany Northeast

Faran Guraya Brooklyn New York Metro

Fawaz Ahmad Oshkosh Midwest

Ibrahim Khan Los Angeles Southwest

Khizan Laeeq North Virginia Virginia

Masroor Khan Connecticut Northeast

Mirza Talal Ahmad Cleveland Great Lakes

Mustapha Bajrektarevic Minnesota (Iowa) Midwest

Nabeel Rehman Los Angeles Southwest

Nail Rehman Atlanta Southeast

Nooruddin Isa Malik North Virginia Virginia

Rayhan Ahmad Los Angeles Southwest

Rehan Ahmad Queens New York Metro

Rohaan Syed Fort Worth Gulf

Salar Toseef Atlanta Southeast

Shazz Rayyan Virk North Jersey East

Sufian Saifi Chicago Midwest

Talal Ahmad Brooklyn New York Metro

Umar Ahmed Harrisburg East

Umar Ali Sohail North Virginia Virginia

Umar Rahim Willingboro East

Zayan Rahim Dallas Gulf

Ubaid Allah South Virginia Virginia

Taha Qureshy Chicago Midwest

Zayan Ahmad Chicago Midwest

Noorudeen Shams Zion Midwest

Zayyan Raja North Virginia Virginia

Ismaeel Subhan Qureshy Chicago Midwest

Rohaan Hundal Minnesota Midwest

Hassaan Ahmad South Virginia Virginia

Taha Chaudhry Brooklyn New York Metro

Zayyan Danish Los Angeles Southwest

Ayub Ahmed Columbus Great Lakes

Azaan Ahmad Seattle Northwest

Jawad Khan Seattle Northwest

Kamran Nasir Malik Seattle Northwest



Urdu Speech - Qualified 

Urdu Speech - Waitlist 

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

--- Sitara Atfal [Age 7 - 8]

No. Name of Tifl Majlis Region
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Abdul Shafi Atlanta Southeast

Daniyal Malik Albany Northeast

Hassan Ahmad Attique South Virginia Virginia

Ibrahim Khan Los Angeles Southwest

Isa Khan Los Angeles Southwest

Khizan Laeeq North Virginia Virginia

Nabeel Rehman Los Angeles Southwest

Rohaan Syed Fort Worth Gulf

Sufian Saifi Chicago Midwest

Uzair Sahibzada Milwaukee Midwest

Zayan Rahim Dallas Gulf

Zayyan Raja North Virginia Virginia

Nooruddeen Isa Malik North Virginia Virginia

Taha Qureshy Chicago Midwest

Ismaeel Subhan Qureshy Chicago Midwest

Noorudeen Shams Zion Midwest


